H = Sites Address Distribution
District ol
Monday-
Friday
Sedro Woolley - Cascade Middle | 201 N. 1la.m. to 12
School Township p.m.
Sedro-Woolley | | Bennett St. 1l1a.m.to 12
High School dock p.m.
Buses will be at these sites to Gateway 11-11:15
distribute grab-and-go meals Heights/Sauk a.m.
Mtn. View
Estates
Neighborhoods
700 N. Reed St. 11:30-11:45
(north entrance, a.m
near Sapp Rd.)
Lyman Baptist 31441 W. Main | 11-11:15am
Church St., Lyman
Hamilton 8159 Petit St., 11:30-11:45a
Community Hamilton m
Food Bank
Hamilton Post 12-12:15
Office p.m,
Feather Lane & 11-11:15a.m
Aerie Lane
Hoogdal 22159 Grip Rd., | 11:30-11:45
Community Sedro-Woolley | a.m.
Club
Hickson 20594 Prairie 12-12:15 p.m
Community Hall | Rd., Sedro-
Woolley
Clear Lake 12605 Hwy 9, 11-11:30 a.m
Community Clear Lake
Covenant
Church
Bulltrout & -11-11:15
Nookachamps a.m
Hill Pull Off (Big

Lake area)




Nookachamps Pull off on 11:30-11:45 |
Hill Pull Off (Big Nookachamps | a.m
Lake area) Hills Dr. Closest
point would be
Hwy 9 &
Nookachamp
Hills Dr.
Big Lake 16802 12-12:15 p.m
Elementary Lakeview Blvd,
School Big Lake
. . Sites Address Distribution
District T
Monday-
Friday
Mount Vernon - If your child cannot Mount Vernon 9am-12pm
access a meal site for | High School-
reasons such as North Entrance
* Underlying
health
conditions,
® Is home alone,
® A mealsiteis
not within
walking
distance/no
transportation,
Please call 360-428-6262 to
request meal delivery. This will
help us identify additional
areas in the community for
meal deliveries.
LaVenture 9am-12pm
Middle School
Cascade 9am-12pm
Commons
Centennial 9am-12pm

Elementary




Mt Vernon Jefferson 9am-12pm |
Elementary
Harriet Rowley 9am-12pm
Elementary
Madison S9am-12pm
Elementary
Washington 9am-12pm
Elementary
. . Sites Address Distribution
District Times
Monday-
Friday
Burlington- Lucille 8:15-9:15am
Edison Umbarger
School Cafeteria
West View 8:15-9:15am
School Cafeteria
Edison School 8:15-9:15am
Cafeteria
Bay View School 8:15-9:15am
Cafeteria
Allen School 8:15-9:15am
Cafeteria
20420 La 7:50-8:00am
Fayette
(Lafayette &
Eastgate)
20282 Lafayette 8:05-8:15am
Road (Entrance
driveway)
20340 Sanchez 8:20-8:30am
Lane (Gardner
Rd & Sanchez
275 Whitmarsh 8:40-8:50am
(By the office)
333 Cascade 8:55-9am
Place (Cul de

Sac)




Burl(*ﬂ%en

670 Peterson 9:10-9:20am
(By the office)
Glenhaven 8-8:10am
Community
Center
Alger Bus 1736 Lake 8:20-8:25am
Garage Samish Road
1000 Trails 409 N Dark 8:35-8:45am
Welcome Lane
Center
Samish River N intersection | 8:50-8:55am
Park of Fish loop &
Steelhead Lane
14368 T Loop 9-9:05am
Road (Drop and
go)
Bay View 12615 C Street | 9:15-9:25am
Community
Center
. H Sites Address Distribution
District = e
Monday-
Friday
La Conner Elementary 403 N. Sixth 10-12:30pm
School Street
Middle School 305 N, 6th 10-12:30pm
High School 305 N. 6th 10-12:30pm
. . Sites Address Distribution
District oo
Monday-
Friday
Concrete See bus stop
schedule on
next page
Anacortes See bus stop
schedule on
next page
Conway See district website to order

meals
conway.k12.wa.us
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Rt 01 Food delivery - Old Town,

TIME
19:30 am
2 9:33 am
3 9:40 am

4 9:46 am

5 9:52 am
6 9:58 am
T10:04 am
810:10 am
910:17 am
1010:24 am

HIGH SCHOOL (2467)
M AVE & 9TH ST

6TH ST & ROTARY PARK LN & T AVE
4TH ST & COMMERCIAL AVE (AFTER
INTERSECTION)

1108 6TH ST (STOP AT BUS STOP SIGN)
H AVE & 7TH ST

2102 10TH ST

13TH ST AT PLAY FIELDS

20TH & O AVE (BEFORE INTERSECTION)
29TH ST AT PARK X WALK

Rt 02 Food delivery - Q Ave, Mt Erie, M Ave South o

TIME
1930am
2933 am
39:39am
4 9:44 am
5 9:50 am
6 9:56 am
710:06 am
810:13 am
910:19 am
1010:25 am
1110:31 am
1210:36 am

#Stds
0
0
0
0
0
0

)
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LOCATION
HIGH SCHOOL (2467)
BETWEEN 22ND & 23RD ON @
BETWEEN 27TH & 28TH ON Q
809 28TH ST

BETWEEN 32ND & 33RD ON Q AVE
601 35TH ST (DAYCARE)

41ST ST & H AVE

35THM AVE

34TH ST & O AVE

31ST ST & M AVE

2920 K AVE

27TH CT & M AVE

Rt 03 Food delivery - Fid algo Bay Rd, Sharpe Rd, Ro

TIME
1 9:30 am
2 9:38 am
3 9:50 am
410:01 am
510:07 am
610:15am
710:24 am
810:30 am
910:36 am

%
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LOCATION
HIGH SCHOOL (2467)

FIDALGO BAY RD & SAN JUAN HILL LN
DONNELL RD & SHARPE RD

SHARPE RD & GINNETT RD

ROSARIO RD & SEAVIEW

MARINE DR & WILDWOOD LN (FIRE STATION)
HAVEKOST RD & LAKE PARK DR

42ND PL & A AVE

BUS DRIVE

Cap Sante, Storvik I

P

Rt 04 Food delivery - Rockridge, Alaska, D Ave

TIME
1 9:30 am
2 9:36 am
3 9:41 am
4 9:47 am

5 9:58 am

610:03 am
710:09 am
810:14 am
910:20 am
1010:26 am
1110:32 am
1210:37 am
1310:43 am
1410:49 am

1510:56 am

1611:02 am
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OCATIO
HIGH SCHOOL (2467)
OHIO AVE & W 4TH ST
W 6TH ST & OHIO AVE (PULL ACROSS & STOP)
COPPER POND & OHIO AVE
W 12TH ST & OREGON AVE (W 12TH &
MINNESOTA MEET BUS HERE)
MICHIGAN AVE & W 12TH ST
MINNESOTA AVE & W 12TH ST
KANSAS AVE & W 10TH ST
KANSAS AVE & W 6TH ST
W 3RD ST & JACKSON AVE
W 2ND ST & GEORGIA AVE
ERIE AVE & W 2ND ST
ALASKA AVE & W 3RD ST

D AVE & 1STH ST (2216 18TH, C AVE & 20TH MEET
BUS HERE)

D AVE & 29TH ST (D AVE & 23RD ST MEET BUS
HERE)

D AVE & 31ST ST

MICHIGAN,

Rt 05 Food delivery - Upper and Lower Skyline

TIME
1 9:30 am
2 9:38 am
3945am
4 9:50 am
5 9:57 am
610:02 am
710:08 am
810:16 am
910:21 am
1010:27 am
1110:32 am
1210:38 am
1310:43 am
1410:50 am
1510:58 am
1611:03 am
1711:09 am
1811:14 am
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HIGH SCHOOL (2467)
BRYCE CT & BRYCE DR & KINGSWAY
DEVONSHIRE DR & YORKSHIRE DR §
DEVONSHIRE DR & YORKSHIRE DR N
CYPRESS DR & GLASGOW WAY
GLASGOW WAY & SAN JUAN AVE
CYPRESS DR & GLASGOW WAY

5865 SANDS WAY

PARKSIDE DR N & SANDS WAY

PARKSIDE DR § & SANDS WAY

SANDS WAY & SKYLINE WAY (OLD SALTS)
CAY WAY & KINGSWAY

KINGSWAY & STERLING DR

HEATHER DR & KINGSWAY

3508 MARION WAY

CLYDE WAY & TYLER WAY

BRYCE DR & CLYDE WAY

BRYCE DR & QUEEN ANN WAY

Rt 06 Food delivery - Mt Erie, March Point, Thomps

TIME #Stds LOCATION

T 9:30 am 0 HIGH SCHOOL (2467)

2 935 am 0 MTERIE

3 948 am 0 8244 S MARCHS POINT RD (MOKA JOES)

4 9:54 am 0  SUMMIT PARK RD & THOMPSON RD (AT THE
CHURCH)

510:04 am 0 FIDALGO

610:20 am 0 CAROLINA ST & NEBRASKA ST

710:28 am 0  CENTRAL AVE & DECEPTION RD

810:35 am 0 SHRIMP SHACK

910:40 am 0 LUNZRD & MATZDORF ST
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Rt 07 Food delivery - Guemes

IIME  #Stds LOCATION

19:15 am
2 9:45 am
3 9:53 am
410:05 am
510:15 am

]
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HIGH SCHOOL (2467)
GUEMES FERRY DOCK
GUEMES FERRY DOCK
7541 HOLIDAY BLVD

GUEMES ISLAND RD AT THE COMMUNITY
CENTER
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